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A INVOICE B

\ E'prime Florida Inc. Invoice Date: June 20, 2003
a2 Attention: Helena Grenardo Account Number: 145852
3 1099 18th Street, Suite 3000 Rate Schedule: - PM
L( Denver CO 80202 Invoice Due Date: June 30, 2003
Pool Manager Service for the Month of; March-2002
SSNY), E E
Unit Unit
Charge Description Units Basls Rate Amount
{ Customer Charge: -ﬂ $100.00
Q Pool Manager Daily Delivery Variance (See Attached Repo ,21951) Therms @ 0.30000 (365.85)
“)  Pool Manager Imbalance (See Attached Report): &) ~$/3~2 p 2 ) (19,893.85) Therms @  0.30000 (5,968.16)
? Pool Manager Délivery Penalty (See Attached Report): 0 Dekatherms @  15.00000 0.00
ﬁ Late Payment Fee: 0.00
[ Past Due Amount: 0.00
{( Prior Period Adjustment(s): 0.00
| 2 Total Amount Due: {$6,234.01)

| £ ‘PRIOR PERIOD ADJUSTMENT(S):
{ 4 NONE

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS:

<

| &~ Mall Payment to:

| ¢ Florida Public Utilities Company
- Attention: Christopher M. Snyder
Post Office Box 3395
) ,? West Palm Beach, Florida 33402-33395

Please enclose one copy of this invoice with check payment

Wire transfer payment to:

SunBank/South Fiorida, NA

501 East Los Olas Boulevard

Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33301

ABA #067006076

For the credit of Florida Public Utilities Company
General Account No. 6990607009148

CONFIDENTIAL

Iy
-

INTEGRITY BUSINESS FORMS, INC (847} §98-2626 FAX (847) 698-4608

(N




Daily Delivery Variance Report
Pool Delivery PM Delivery PMDR - DDQ+Fuel -
Manager Point DDQ DDQ + Fuel Requirement
Code GasDay DRN Therms Accum Therms  Accum Therms Accum Therms Accum | |
EPRIME @
3/1/02 o ,@_ﬁ @ @ >
st Thece e D‘%@‘ 240320 240320 242723 242723 243000 243000 217 2m -
3158 184690 425010  1,86537 429260  1,870.00  4,300.00 463 7.40 (\
3161 140000 565010 141400 570660 142000 5720.00 6.00 13.40
3165 @ 117900 6,829.10  1,990.79 6,897.39 ) 1.200.00 6,920.00 9214t 2261
3262 98000  7,809.10 . 980.80 7BB7.19 =~ 99000 7.810.00 0.20 22.81 Al 2 s
28456@ 230000 10,100.10  2,323.00 2,330.00 10,240.00 7004k 2081 = EGS g i
- 28645 347.00  10,456.3 47 360.00 10,600.00 953 39.34 Eg
&S 320 e °f
= 3154 240320 12,850.30 2427.23 12,967.89 243000 13,030.00 277 42.11 8%
:‘I_ 3158 1,84690 14,706.20  1,865.37 14,853.26 1,870.00 _ 14,900.00 463 46.74 8 g
=] 3161 140000 16,106.20 141400 16,267.26 142000 16,320.00 6.00 52.74 I
ey 3165 117900 17,28520  1,19079 1745805 120000 17.520.00 9.21 61.95 - 8
- 3262 980.00 - 18,26520  9B9.80 18,447.85 990,00 18,510.00 0.20 62.15 < &
| 28456 230000 2056520 2,323.00 2077085  2,330.00 20,840.00 7.00 69.15 G
= 28645 347.00 2091220 35047 21.121.32 360.00 21,200.00 9.53 78.68
Lo 313102 i
3154 240320 2331540 242723 2354855 243000 23.630.00 277 81.45 :
3158 184690 2516230  1,866.37 2541392  1,870.00 25,500.00 463 86.08
3161 140000 2656230 141400 26,827.92 142000 26,920.00 6.00 92.08
3165 1179.00 27,74130  1,190.79 28,018.71 1,200.00 28,120.00 9.21 101.29
3262 980.00 2872130  989.80 29,008.51 990.00 29,110.00 0.20 101.49
28456 230000 31,021.30 2,323.00 31,331.51  2,330.00 31,440.00 7.00 108.49
28645 34700 31,36830 35047 3168198 360.00 31,800.00 953 118.02
314102
3154 240320 3377150 242723 34,0922  2.430.00 34,230.00 277 12079 B
P 3158 184600 3561840 186537 3597458  1,870.00 36,100.00 463 125.42
Ay 3161 140000 37,01840 141400 37,38858  1,420.00 37,520.00 6.00 131.42
——\vy 3165 117900 ~38,197.40 1.190.79 3857937  1,200.00 38,720.00 9.21 140.63 N
3262 980.00 39,177.40  9B9.80 39,569.17 990.00 39,710.00 020 140.83 P I
— 28456 230000 4147740 2,323.00 41,8927  2,330.00 42,040.00 7.00 147.83 Tl |
o> 28645 347.00 41,824.40 35047 42,2424 360.00 42,400.00 953 157.36 =é‘ G\E_
N L 33
HERES
A~ Pcale st ) ey
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Pool Delivery : PM Delivery PMDR - DDQ+Fuel s
Manager Point bDDQ DDQ + Fuel Requirement ( -
Code GasDay DRN Therms Accum Therms  Accum Therms Accum Therms Accum o
3/5/02
3154 2,403.20 - 44,227.60 242723 44,669.88 2,430.00 44,830.00 277 160.12
3158 1,846.90 46,074.50  1,865.37 46,535.25 1,870.00 46,700.00 4.63 164.76
3161 1,400.00 47,474.50 1,414.00 47,949.25 1,420.00 48,120.00 6.00 170.76 u
3165 1,179.00 48,653.50 1,190.78  49,140.04 1,200.00 49,320.00 9.21 179.97
3262 980.00 49,633.50 989.80 50,129.84 990.00 50,310.00 0.20 180.17
28456 2,300.00 51,933.50 2,323.00 52,452.84 2,330.00 52,640.00 7.00 187.17
) 28645 347.00 52,280.50 35047 52,803.31 360.00 53,000.00 9.53 196.70
3/6102
3154 2,403.20 54,683.70 242723 55,230.54 2,430.00 55,430.00 2.77 199.46 |
3158 1,846.90  56,530.60 1,865.37 57,095.91 1,870.00 57,300.00 4.63 204.08 5? & é g o IR
3161 1,400.00 57,93060 141400 58,509.91 1,420.00 58,720.00 6.00 210.09 c o g%%5 ! 5
3165 1,179.00 59,109.60 1,190.79 59,700.70 1,200.00 59,920.00 921 219.30 5 :?: -
3262 980.00 60,089.60 989.80 60,690.50 990.00 60,910.00 0.20 218.50 < E 1':‘ .
28456 2,300.00 62,389.60 2323.00 63,013.50 2,330.00 63,240.00 7.00 226.50 £ ~
28645 347.00 62,736.60 350.47 63,363.97 360.00 63,600.00 9.53 236.03 SR
37102 - e 3
3154 2,403.20 65,139.80 2,427.23 65,791.20 2,430.00 66,030.00 277 238.80 = §
3158 1,846.90 66,986.70  1,865.37 67,656.57 1,870.00 67,900.00 4.63 243.43 <~ {;-_" :
3161 1,400.00 68,386.70 1,414.00 69,070.57 1,420.00 69,320.00 6.00 249.43 B o
3165 1,479.00 6956570  1,190.79 70,261.36 1,200.00 70,520.00 9.21 258.64 ’
3262 980.00 70,545.70 989.80 71.251.16 990.00 71,510.00 0.20 25884 ) =
28456 2,300.00 72,845.70 2,323.00 73,574.16 2.330.00 73,840.00 7.00 265.84 3
28645 347.00 73,192.70 35047 73,924.63 360.00 74,200.00 9.53 275.37
3/8102
3154 2,403.20 75,595.90 2,427.23 76,351.86 2,430.00 76,630.00 2.77 278.14
3158 1,846.90 77,442.80 1,865.37 78,217.23 1,870.00 78,500.00 - 463 28277 B
3161 1,400.00 78,842.80 1,414.00 79,631.23 1,420.00 79,920.00 6.00 288.77
3165 1,179.00  80,021.80 1,190.79 80,822.02 1,200.00 81,120.00 9.21 297.98
3262 _ 980.00 81,001.80 989.80 81,811.82 990.00 82,110.00 0.20 298.18 |
28456 2,300.00 83,301.80 2,323.00 84,134.82 2,330.00 84,440.00 7.00 305.18
28645 . 347.00 83,648.80 350.47 84,485.29 360.00 84,800.00 9.53 314.7%
3/9/02
3154 240320 86,052.00 2,427.23 86,912.52 2,430.00 87,230.00 277 317.48 LR
3158 1,846.90 87,898.90 1,865.37 88,777.89 1.870.00 89,100.00 4.63 322.11 LJj B~ .
3161 1,400.00 89,298.90 1,414.00 90,191.89 1,420.00 90,520.00 6.00 328.11 b\ (.i
3165 1,179.00 90,477.90 1,180.79 91,382.68 1,200.00 91,720.00 9.21 337.32 =g g~
3262 980.00 91,457.90 989.80 92,372.48 990.00 92,710.00 0.20 337.52 _\)\_ EN)
28456 2,300.00 93,757.90  2,323.00 94,695.48 2,330.00 95,040.00 7.00 344.52 (.(/ N
28645 347.00  94,104.90 350.47 95,045.95 360.00 95,400.00 9.53 354.05 Tt
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Pool Delivery PM Delivery PMDR - DDQ+Fuel
Manager Point DDQ DDQ + Fuel Requirement
Code GasDay DRN Therms Accum Therms  Accum Therms Accum Therms  Accum
3/10/02
3154 2,403.20 96,508.10 242723 97,473.18 2,430.00 97,830.00 277 356.82
3158 1,846.90 98,355.00 1,866.37 99,338.55 1,870.00 99,700.00 4.63 361.45
3161 1,400.00 99,755.00 1,414.00 100,752.55 1,420.00 101,120.00 6.00 367.45
3165 1,179.00 100,934.00 1,190.79 101,943.34 1,200.00 102,320.00 9.21 376.66
3262 980.00 101,814.00 989.80 102,933.14 990.00 103,310.00 0.20 376.86
28456 2,300.00 104,214.00 2,323.00 105,256.14 2,330.00 105,640.00 7.00 383.86
N 28645 347.00 104,561.00 350.47 105,606.61 360.00 106,000.00 9.53 393.39
3/11/02
3154 2,403.20 106,964.20 2,427.23 108,033.84 2,430.00 108,430.00 277 396.16
3158 1,846.90 108,811.10 1,865.37 109,899.21 1,870.00 110,300.00 463 400.79
3161 1,400.00 110,211.10 1,414.00 111,313.21 1,420.00 111,720.00 6.00 406.79
3165 1,179.00 111,380.10 1,190.79 112,504.00 1,200.00 112,920.00 9.21 416.00
3262 980.00 112,370.10 989.80 113,493.80 990.00 113,910.00 0.20 416.20
28456 2,300.00 114,670.10 2,323.00 115,816.80 2,330.00 116,240.00 7.00 423.20
28645 347.00 115,017.10 350.47 116,167.27 360.00 116,600.00 9.53 432.73
3/12102
3154 2,403.20 117,420.30 2,427.23 118,594.50 2,430.00 119,030.00 2.77 435.50
3158 1,846.90 119,267.20 1,865.37 120,459.87 1,870.00 120,900.00 4.63 440.13
3161 1,400.00 120,667.20 1,414.00 121,873.87 1,420.00 122,320.00 6.00 446.13
3165 1,179.00 121,846.20 1,180.79 123,064.66 1,200.00 123,520.00 9.21 455.34
3262 880.00 122,826.20 989.80 124,054.46 990.00 124,510.00 0.20 455.54
28456 2,300.00 125,126.20 2,323.00 126,377.46 2,330.00 126,840.00 7.00 462.54
28645 347.00 126,473.20 350.47 126,727.93 360.00 127,200.00 9.53 472.07
3/13/02
3154 2,403.20 127,876.40 2,427.23 129,155.16 2,430.00 129,630.00 277 474.84
3158 . 1,846.90 129,723.30 1,865.37 131,020.53 1,870.00 131,500.00 4.63 479.47
3161 1,400.00 131,123.30 1,414.00 132,434.53 1,420.00 132,920.00 6.00 48547
3165 1,179.00 132,302.30 1,190.79 133,625.32 1,200.00 134,120.00 9.21 494.68
3262 " 980.00 133,282.30 989.80 134,615.12 990.00 135,110.00 0.20 494.88
28456 2,300.00 135,582.30 2,323.00 136,938.12 2,330.00 137,440.00 7.00 501.88
28645 347.00 135,929.30 350.47 137,288.59 360.00 137,800.00 9.53 511.41
A 3/14/02
S.,X: 3154 2,403.20 138,332.50 2,427.23 139,715.83 2,430.00 140,230.00 277 514.17
R LA 3158 1,846.90 140,179.40 1,865.37 141,581.19 1,870.00 142,100.00 4.63 518.81
L= 3161 1,400.00 141,579.40 1,414.00 142,995.19 1,420.00 143,520.00 6.00 524.81
b 3165 1,179.00 142,758.40 1,190.79 144,185.98 1,200.00 144,720.00 9.21 534.02
o= 3262 980.00 143,738.40 989.80 145,175.78 990.00 145,710.00 0.20 534.22
=3 28456 2,300.00 146,038.40 2,323.00 147,498.78 2,330.00 148,040.00 7.00 541.22
28645 347.00 146,385.40 350.47 147,849.25 360.00 148,400.00 9.53 550.75
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Poot Delivery PM Delivery PMDR - DDQ+Fuel
Manager Point DDQ bDQ + Fuel Requirement
Code GasDay DRN Therms Accum Therms  Accum Therms Accum Therms Accum
3/15/02
3154 240320 148,788.60  2,427.23 150,276.49 2,430.00 150,830.00 277 563.51
3158 1,846.90 150,635.50  1,865.37 152,141.86 1,870.00 152,700.00 463 558.14
3161 140000 15203550  1,414.00 153,555.86 1,420.00 154,120.00 6.00 564.14
3165 1,479.00 153,214.50  1,190.79 154,746.65 1,200.00 155,320.00 9.21 573.35
3262 980.00 154,194.50 989.80 155,736.45 990.00 156,310.00 0.20 573.55
28456 2,300.00 156,494.50  2,323.00 158,059.45 2,330.00 158,640.00 7.00 580.55
i 28645 347.00 156,841.50 350.47 158,409.92 360.00 159,000.00 9.53 590.08
316102
3154 2,403.20 159,244.70  2,427.23 160,837.15 2,430.00 161,430.00 277 592.85
3158 1,846.90 161,091.60  1,865.37 162,702.52 1,870.00 163,300.00 4.63 597.48
3161 1,400.00 162,491.60  1,414.00 164,116.52 1,420.00 164,720.00 6.00 603.48
3165 1,179.00 163,670.60  1,190.79 165,307.31 1,200.00 165,920.00 9.21 612.69
3262 980.00 164.650.60 980.80 166,297.11 990.00 166,910.00 0.20 612.89
28456 2,300.00 166,950.60  2,323.00 168,620.11 2,330.00 169,240.00 7.00 619.89
28645 347.00 167,297.60 350.47 168,970.58 360.00 169,600.00 9.53 629.42
317102
3154 2,40320 169,700.80  2,427.23 171,397.81 2,430.00 172,030.00 277 632.19
3158 1,846.90 171,547.70  1,865.37 173,263.18 1,870.00 173,900.00 4.63 636.82
3161 1,400.00 172,947.70  1,414.00 174,677.18 1,420.00 175,320.00 6.00 642.82
3165 1,179.00 17412670  1,190.79 175,867.97 1,200.00 176,520.00 9.21 652.03
3262 980.00 175,106.70 989.80 176,857.77 990.00 177,510.00 0.20 652.23
28456 2,300.00 177.406.70  2,323.00 179,180.77 2,330.00 179,840.00 7.00 659.23
28645 347.00 177,753.70 350.47 179,531.24 360.00 180,200.00 9.53 668.76
3/18102
‘ 3154 240320 180,156.90  2,427.23 181,958.47 2,430.00 182,630.00 277 671.53
3158 1,846.90 182,003.80  1.865.37 183,823.84 1,870.00 184,500.00 4.63 676.16
3161 1,400.00 183.403.80  1,414.00 185,237.84 1,420.00 186,920.00 6.00 682.16
3165 1,179.00 184,582.80  1,190.79 186,428.63 1,200.00 187,120.00 9.21 691.37
3262 " 980.00 185,562.80 989.80 1B7,418.43 990.00 188,110.00 0.20 691.57
28456 2.300.00 187,862.80  2,323.00 189,741.43 2,330.00 190,440.00 7.00 698.57
28645 347.00 188,209.80 350.47 190,091.90 360.00 190,800.00 9.53 708.10
— 3/19/02
W\ \ 3154 2,403.20 190,613.00  2,427.23 192,519.13 2,430.00 193,230.00 2.77 710.87
=\ 3158 1,846.90 19245090  1,865.37 194,384.50 1,870.00 195,100.00 4.63 715.50
=0 3161 1,400.00 193,850.90  1,414.00 195,798.50 1,420.00 196,520.00 6.00 721.50
-~ 3165 1,179.00 195038.90  1,190.79 196,989.29 1,200.00 197,720.00 9.21 730.71
S 3262 980.00 196,018.90 989.80 197,979.09 990.00 198,710.00 0.20 730.91
A 28456 2,30000 198,318.90  2,323.00 200,302.09 2,330.00 201,040.00 7.00 737.91
28645 347.00 198,665.90 350.47 200,652.56 360.00 201,400.00 9.53 747.44
6/19/03 Page 4 of 7

opLL

5

A

SISy

140

PR

Q< m)

(<8744 ‘Buwpus L7

N9-€000€0 z

“PE90-80 'Sy
VOd
ondd




Pool Delivery PM Delivery PMDR - DDQ+Fuel 3
Manager Point bbQ DDQ + Fuel Requirement (
Code GasDay DRN Therms Accum Therms  Accum Therms Accum Therms Accum i
3/20/02 ' g
3154 2.403.20 201,069.10  2,427.23 203,079.79 2.430.00 203,830.00 277 750.21
3158 1,846.90 202,916.00  1,865.37 204,945.16 1,870.00 205,700.00 463 754.84 L
3161 1,400.00 204,316.00  1,414.00 206,359.16 1,420.00 207,120.00 6.00 760.84 ]
3165 1.179.00 20549500  1,190.79 207,549.95 1,200.00 208,320.00 -  9.21 770.05
3262 980.00 206,475.00 989.80 208,539.75 990.00 209,310.00 0.20 770.25
28456 2,300.00 208,775.00  2,323.00 210,862.75 2,330.00 211,640.00 7.00 77725
i 28645 347.00 209.122.00 350.47 211,213.22 360.00 212,000.00 9.53 786.78
3/21/02
3154 240320 21152520  2,427.23 213,640.45 2,430.00 214.430.00 2.77 789.55 o
3158 1,846.90 21337210  1,865.37 215,505.82 1,870.00 216,300.00 463 794.18 g sFzzy -
3161 1,400.00 21477210  1,414.00 216,919.82 1,420.00 217,720.00 6.00 800.18 N RS
3165 1,179.00 21595110  1,190.79 218,110.61 1,200.00 218,920.00 9.21 809.39 FL h
3262 980.00 216,931.10 989.80 219,100.41 990.00 219,910.00 0.20 809.59 S gk b
28456 2,300.00 21923110  2,323.00 221,423.41 2,330.00 222,240.00 7.00 816.59 ; =" g
28645 347.00 219,578.10 35047 221,773.88 360.00 222,600.00 953 826.12 b ~2
3/22/02 = e 8 i
3154 2,403.20 221,981.30  2.427.23 224,201.11 2,430.00 225,030.00 277 828.89 L= 8 3
3158 1,846.90 22382820  1,865.37 226,066.48 1,870.00 226,900.00 4.63 833.52 < @ B
3161 1,400.00 22522820  1,414.00 227.480.48 - 1,420.00 228,320.00 6.00 839.52 !
3165 1,179.00 226407.20  1,190.79 228,671.27 1,200.00 229,520.00 9.24 848.73 ! , ;
3262 980.00 227,387.20 989.80 229,661.07 990.00 230,510.00 0.20 848.93 ‘
28456 2,300.00 229,687.20  2,323.00 231,984.07 2,330.00 232,840.00 7.00 855.93 ! i
28645 347.00 230.034.20 350.47 232,334.54 360.00 233,200.00 953 865.46 r
3/23/02 |
3154 240320 23243740  2,427.23 234,761.77 2,430.00 235,630.00 2.77 868.23 i
3158. 1,846.90 23428430  1,865.37 236,627.14 1,870.00 237,500.00 463 872.86 : : a
3161 1,400.00 23568430  1,414.00 238,041.14 1,420.00 238,920.00 6.00 878.86 3 “i
3165 1,179.00 236,863.30  1,190.79 239,231.93 1,200.00 240,120.00 9.21 888.07
3262 -980.00 237,843.30 989.80 240,221.73 990.00 241,110.00 0.20 888.27 =
28456 2,300.00 240,143.30  2,323.00 242,544.73 2,330.00 243,440.00 7.00 895.27 :
28645 347.00 240,490.30 350.47 242,895.20 360.00 243,800.00 9.53 904.80
3/24/02
3154 240320 24289350  2,427.23 245,322 .44 2,430.00 246,230.00 277 907.56 SaN
3158 1,848.90 244,740.40  1,865.37 247,187.80 1,870.00 248.100.00 463 912.20 dles .
3161 1,400.00 246,14040  1.414.00 248,601.80 1,420.00 249,520.00 6.00 918.20 b\ (i
3165 1.179.00 247,319.40  1,190.79 249,792.59 1,200.00 250,720.00 9.21 927 41 ey | §
3262 980.00 248,299.40 989.80 250,782.39 990.00 251,710.00 0.20 927 61 ; ;\- 35
28456 230000 250,599.40  2,323.00 253,105.39 2,330.00 254,040.00 7.00 934.61 ; ‘4, N
28645 347.00 250,946.40 350.47 253,455.86 360.00 254,400.00 953 944.14 Pt
6/19/03 Page 5of 7 : SQ




Pool Delivery PM Delivery PMDR - DDQ+Fuel =
Manager Point DbQ DDQ + Fuel Requirement . -
Code GasDay DRN Therms Accum Therms  Accum Therms Accum Therms Accum ( :
3/25/02
3154 2,403.20 253,34060  2,427.23 255,883.10 2,430.00 256,830.00 277 946.90
3158 1,846.90 25519650  1,865.37 257,748.47 1,870.00 258,700.00 463 951.53 ‘
3161 140000 256,596.50  1,414.00 250,162.47 1,420.00 260,120.00 6.00 957.53 [
3165 : 1,179.00 257.775.50  1,190.79 260,353.26 1,200.00 261,320.00 9.21 966.74 [—j
3262 980.00 258,755.50 989.80 261,343.06 990.00 262,310.00 020 966.94 !
28456 2,300.00 261,05550  2,323.00 263,666.06 2,330.00 264,640.00 7.00 973.94 i
' 28645 347.00 261,402.50 350.47 264,016.53 360.00 265,000.00 9.53 983.47
3/26/02 &
3154 2,403.20 263,805.70  2,427.23 266,443.76 2,430.00 267,430.00 2.77 986.24
3158 1,846.90 26565260  1,865.37 268,309.13 1,870.00 269,300.00 463 990.87 r= 5
3161 1,400.00 267,05260  1,414.00 269,723.13 1,420.00 270,720.00 6.00 996.87 | & B ;,_,1‘53:,;3 ;
3165 1,179.00 268,231.60  1,190.79 270,913.92 1,200.00 271,920.00 9.21 1,006.08 §§ ©
3262 980.00 269,211.60 989.80 271,903.72 990.00 272,910.00 020  1,006.28 = =3
28456 2,300.00 271,511.60  2,323.00 274,226.72 2,330.00 275,240.00 7.00 101328 g8 4
28645 347.00 271,858.60 350.47 274,577.19 360.00 275,600.00 953  1,022.81 &y
3127102 — | &
3154 2,403.20 274,261.80  2,427.23 277,004.42 2,430.00 278,030.00 277 102558 - §
3158 1,846.90 276,108.70  1,865.37 278,869.79 1,870.00 279,900.00 463  1,030.24 < &
3161 1,400.00 277,508.70  1,414.00 280,283.79 1,420.00 281,320.00 6.00  1,036.21 <
3165 1,179.00 278687.70  1,190.79 281,474.58 1,200.00° 282,520.00 9.21 1,045.42 .
3262 980.00 279,667.70 989.80 282,464.38 990.00 283,510.00 020  1,04562 i
28456 2,300.00 281,967.70  2,323.00 284,787.38 2,330.00 285,840.00 700 105262 .
28645 347.00 282,314.70 350.47 285,137.85 360.00 286,200.00 953  1,062.15 —
3128102
3154 2,403.20 284,747.90  2,427.23 287,565.08 2,430.00 288,630.00 277 1,064.92
3158 1,846.90 286,564.80 - 1,865.37 289.430.45 1,870.60 290,500.00 463 1,069.55
3161 1,400.00 287,964.80  1,414.00 290,844.45 1,420.00 291,920.00 6.00  1,075.55
3165 1,179.00 289,14380  1,190.79 292,035.24 1,200.00 293,120.00 9.21 1,084.76
3262 980.00 290,123.80 989.80 293,025.04 990.00 294,110.00 020  1,084.96
28456 2,300.00 292,423.80  2,323.00 295,348.04 2,330.00 296,440.00 7.00  1,091.96 =
28645 347.00 292.770.80 350.47 295,698.51 360.00 296,800.00 953  1,101.49 ‘
3/20/02 ]
= 3154 240320 29517400  2,427.23 298,125.74 2,430.00 299,230.00 277 1,104.26 BICN
e\ '~ 3158 1,846.90 297.020.90  1,865.37 299,991.11 1,870.00 301,100.00 463  1,108.89 ‘ |
B 3161 1,400.00 29842090  1,414.00 301,405.11 1,420.00 302,520.00 600  1,114.89 *“\‘\ Py
= 3165 1,179.00 299,599.90  1,190.79 302,595.90 1,200.00 303,720.00 9.21 1,124.10 ] o ﬁ \i
a 3262 980.00 300,579.90 989.80 303.585.70 990.00 304,710.00 020  1,124.30 _Ti‘ §\ i
a‘?—} 28456 2,300.00 .302,879.90  2,323.00 305,908.70 2,330.00 307,040.00 700 1,131.30 @ T ‘1—;‘
28645 347.00 303,226.90 350.47 306,259.17 360.00 307,400.00 953  1,140.83 ! +
6/19/03 Page 6 of 7 : @




Pool Delivery PM Delivery PMDR - DDQ+Fuel B
Manager Point bDbQ DDQ + Fuel Requirement (
Code GasDay DRN Therms Accum Therms  Accum Therms Accum Therms Accum e
3/30/02
3154 2,403.20 305,630.10  2,427.23 308,686.40 2,430.00 309,830.00 277 1,143.60 )
3158 1,846.90 307.477.06  1,865.37 310,551.77 1,870.00 314,700.00 463 1,148.23
3161 1,400.00 308,877.00 = 1,414.00 311,965.77 1,420.00 313,120.00 6.00 1,154.23 L
3165 R 1,179.00 310,056.00  1,190.79 313,156.56 1,200.00 314,320.00 . 9.21 1,163.44 E
3262 980.00 311,036.00 989.80 314,146.36 990.00 315,310.00 0.20 1,163.64
28456 2,300.00 313,336.00  2,323.00 316,469.36 2,330.00 317,640.00 7.00 1,170.64
4 28645 347.00 313,683.00 350.47 316,819.83 360.00 318,000.00 9.53 1,180.17
3/31/02
3154 2,403.20 316,086.20  2,427.23 319,247.06 2,430.00 320,430.00 2.77 1,182.94
3158 1,846.90 317,933.10  1,866.37 321,112.43 1,870.00 322,300.00 463 1,187.57 T 2 s
3161 1,400.00 319,333.10  1,414.00 322,526.43 1,420.00 323,720.00 6.00 1,193.57 & fE £ g
3165 1,479.00 320,612.10  1,190.79 323,717.22 1,200.00 324,920.00 9.21 1,202.78 &5
3262 980.00 321,492.10 989.80 324,707.02 990.00 325,910.00 0.20 1,202.98 NS
28456 2,300.00 323,792.10  2,323.00 327,030.02 2,330.00 328,240.00 7.00 1,209.98 56
28645 347.00 324,139.10 350.47 327,380.49 360.00 328,600.00 9.53 1,219.54 5 g
' sl g
- §
< &
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Pool Manager Impalance Report

Customer Name <0
& Service Address 1 G“ - (;1 [/l' :L j Y
Pool Manager Account Service Address 2 O - Billing Meter Reading Dates  Consumption BPDQ Imbalance
Code Number Service City State Zip Code Mth/Yr From To (Therms) (Therms) (Therms)
EPRIME ,
2 __>116186 Bethesda Memorial Hospital, Inc. 372002 3/1/02 3/31/02 85.00 71,300.00 7,985.00 fPJ'
3 2815 Seacrest Boulevard
L.} Boynton Beach Florida 33435-
5 29113 Columbia Hospital 312002 318102 3/31/02 2,544.00 -300.15
[ " 2201 45th Street
West Palm Beach Florida 33407-2047
L 29113 Columbia Hospital 372002 217102 317102 3,179.40 3,448.00 -268.60
= 2201 45th Street
-
fo :ﬂ- West Palm Beach Florida 33407-2047
{1 = 29114 Columbia Hospital 312002 3/1/02 3/31/02 6,869.00 7.471.00 -602.00
(2 r£ 2201 45th Street
el )
{ 3 — West Palm Beach Florida 33407-2047
(o E 115077 Good Samaritan Hospital, Inc. 372002 31002 3/31/02 §1,953.00 57,253.90 -5,300.90
1309 North Flagier Drive
15
1 West Palm Beach Florida 33402-
« 116634 HCA Ceniral Florida Regional Hospital 312002 3/1/02 3/31/02 32,377.00 30,380.00 1,997.00
17 :
1401 West Seminole Boulevard
(7
lq Sanford Fiorida 32771-
124441 JFK Medical Center, Inc. 312002 3/1/02 3/31/02 36,344.00 43,400.00 -7,056.00
\'H) < 5301 South Congress Avenue
W =5
ﬁ ~RnL Atlantis Florida 33462- [
. ‘% 115081 St. Mary's Hospital 312002 3/1/02 3/31/02 58,4}‘2.00 74,499.20 -16,089.20 -,
?9{ 901 45th Street [-2
West Palm Beach Florida 33407- A=
%
o= Rocalo. B0 page 1012

Thursdav. June 19. 2003
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[ —— rf
T -
IC) Customer Name ( ; j‘
& Service Address 1 D = Ho { K
Pool Manager Account Service Address 2 - Billing Meter Reading Dates  Consumption BPDQ Imbalance
Code Number Service City State Zip Code Mth/Yr From To (Therms) (Therms) (Therms)
{ é 66322 Tenet Healthsystem Hospital inc. DBA Delray Medical Ce . 3/ 2002 3/1/02 3/31/02 22,444.00 -1,012.00
9 ’ 5352 Linton Boulevard
3 Delray Beach Florida 33484-6514
o 1119433 West Boca Medical Center 372002 3/1/02 3/31/02 14,105.00 753.00
21644 State Road 7
5
Q Boca Raton Fiorida 33428-
Pool Manager Total 306,951.25 326,845.10 -19,893.85
; . Report Total 306,951.25 326,845.10 -19,893.85
P
qJ —
\ \
o U
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AUS: 03.063:4-2
Year ending: 12/31/03

Dit: 030003-GU

|

20

21

2%

27

8

29

30

43

INTEGRITY BUSINESS FORMS, INC

I

(B47) 698-2626 FAX (847) 68B-4608

1




GEeh et

4 Usage lnfmmalmn lSE] CI5]310 FLUBIDA P

42

68932U 3/e1/2002

2/06/2982 609326 2/01/26602

1/87/2002 60932v 1/81/2062
12/05/2801 60932u 12/01/2081
11/27/2801 609324 11/01/2061
11/21/2061 68932v 11/81/2001
11/65/2001 60932y 11/81/2001
16/83/26081 : 609320 18/81/2001

9/67/2001 68932“ 9/81/2901

[N~}

U/R Reading

2R i,

~4-2 Dkt 030003-Gu

A\

12/31/02

55601, 80

62657, 00
67562, 00
68084.00
67056.00
59174.06

.00
59174.00
54969.08
61416.08

6265281
67562, 00
68084.00
67056, 00
58174.00
59174, 00~
59174.08
54909, 00
61418.00

CONFIDENTIa

B |

43

INTEGRITY BUSINESS FORMS, INC.

ll

B

(B47) 698-2626 FAX (B47) 698-4608

I




. W/,
e . ‘ ({JP’ =g
¥ .
PGA 2 Dk 030003-GU
AUS: 0306342

s W 1[5

RS

S TEARR
fleter #§ Read Date
6/2062 559200 61/2602

72862 559260 5/61/2662 A 1697.08

4/088/2082 8 ;| 8 B 2
3/07/2862 559200 3/81/2662 56952. 68 56952, 08—~
2/66/2062 659200  2/81/2062 66764.060 66764.08
1/07/2602 559284 1/81/2082 42968.08 42968,08
9/22/2088 559200 9/22/2000 .08 .88
9/81/2080 559200 9/01/2680 28161.08 26161, 60
8/61/20608 559200  8/81/2000 32283.00 3226368
7/81/2000 559260 7/81/2000 29644,00 29844, 00
6/61/2008 569200 6/01/2086 27411.00 27411.00
5/81/2000 55920\ 5/81/2000 33722,80 33722.00

Ty

INTEGRITY BUSINESS FORMS. INC.  (B47) 608-2626 FAX (847) 698-4608

1 N L O N




[RENEP N

K

i

o

3 97/2082
2/86/2002
1/87/2002
12/87/2001
12/05/2001 C
12/05/2001 §
11/19/2001
10/19/2001
9/25/2091

53696W
536980
53698Y
53698W
536980
53698W
536964

R
5/81/2882

4/31/2092

2/61/2002
1/81/2682
12/01/2001
12/01/2001
12/01/2001
11/12/2801
18/12/2001
9/13/2001

DD VB VT D DY

AL 5342 Dkt 030003-GU

Year 312731702

TMef'

20785. 00
20485,00
11789, 08

.60
11789,00
35669,00
17526.00

20705.08
20485.00
11789.60
12378.45-
12378.45
19231.58
15062.68

3315 BB

42

43

INTEGRITY BUSINESS FORMS, INC.

[N

JI

(847) 698-2626 FAX (847} 698-4608
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Pool M Daily Deli Requi t Report G
oo anager vaily belivery kequiremen epo
GasDay( 3/1/02 ") /-5 —
{1 . . P o
’-1 ; \V - 1 K ¥ ) {J Ph . o |
Pool ISeIIVEW Q{Z/) 6 @ ("B Delive —
Manager Point Account DDQ DDQ+Fuet Requirement —=
Code DRN Number Customer Name Therms  Accum Therm Accum Dth Accum =
EPRIME G
3154
1 115081 2,403.20 2,427.23 =j
DRN Total  2,403.20  2,403.2 2,427.23 2,421.23 243.00 243.00 —
3158 . /s Eg;“\,\—-/_” b
2 115077 Good Samaritan Hospital, inc. 1.846:90 “_ 12171 go5.37 g gFz3y 7
: DRN Total ~ 1,846.90  4,250.10  1,865.37  4,292.60 187.00 430.00 2 § 2>
3161 E Eg ,
3 124441 JFK Medical Center, Inc. 1,400.00 1,414.00 = IS
DRN Total ~ 1,400.00 5650.10  1,414.00 5,706.60 142.00 572.00 - |- £2°
- T ' ¢ =By ,
% 4 66322 Tenet Healthsystem Hospital inc. DBA Delray Medical 724.00 731.24 g g L
= 5 119433 West Boca Medical Center 455.00 45955 > 2
S DRN Total  1,179.00  6,829.10— 1,190.79  6,897.39 120.00 692.00 & )
ey 3262 -
Q 6 116634 HCA Central Florida Regional Hospita! 980.00 %\
:i DRN Total 980.00 7,809 .80 7,887.19 99.00 791.00 i{-
poN 28456 ;
L 7 116186 Bethesda Memarial Hosgital, Inc___ L { ~5° 2,300.00 2,323.00
s DRN Total__ 2,300.00 10,109.10 _ 2,323.00 10,210.19 233.00  1,024.00
28645 ' <f' - §
8 29113 Columbia Hospital 106.00 g
9 29114 Columbia Hospitat 241.00 3.41
DRN Total 347.00 10,456.10 35047 10,560.66 36.00  1,060.00 =
2% i~
Jie~
< Y
— J
N I B
u v gL
\ = L
=
Page 1 of 1 \;3
—
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FGA
AUS: 03-0634-2 Dkt 030003-GU

Year endmg 12/31/02

i i |

EXHIBIT A '
ARD COMMERGCIAL NATURAL GAS SERVICE AGREEMENT ,_}, tb
BY AND BETWEEN IA’.'/&
FLARIPAPUBLIG UTILITIES QOMPANY

JAN

FEB
20y 93901
JUL AUG

P s A o N

4 DESIG ‘

stomer at Gamipahy owhat rﬁater Icoafad it !

GikibRars Servlca Addrass

West Palm Beach, Floride 33407
- Qlty:. State,ZIp Gode

MONTHLY MINIMUM BILL QUANTITY (Tharm) ‘ gé‘g" 00
NOTICE OF CUSTOMER DEBIBNATION BF POOL MANAGER -

WHEREAS, Customer desires to designate a thlrd paﬂy Pool Managsrto coordlnate !he purchasing and sohedullng of the supply
of natural gaa for trangporiation.en: Gempanyis-natyral gas transpenatlon aystem Wit Campany, T

NOW THEREFORE, In consideration of the foragolf
Custemer designates:

SRR H v ~ i par g : 1
Pool Manager Name: éf (/2(”‘“ <
as Cuptumel's:Pool-Manager to,goordinate with. Company the scheduling of the supply-of natural.gas for transportation en
Company’ ntiral gas !ransportatlon system pursuant to Cuatomel‘s currenkly etf tlve contre with Company for natural gas
trangportation 0e. Custormary required to obtaln Poa| Menagér s sI € Natige Briobta {ransmlsslon to Company.
Custométdah pr !de\thls NotEd-via facsiriie at (564) 8381713, of' cherh st'ddidésigriated by Cémpdhy, provided Company
recelves the original, Hard-copy:Within'sevan (7) busihisss days of racslpt of thefacsiiile copy:

This.daslanation.of Feol Manaysr, ypon.approval by Gompany, shall operate. o gancel-ail previously. designated Pool Managers for
Customer. :

Customer agrees that Pgal Manager Is acting en Its behalf and that no provislon of this Notlce Is intended to ralisye nor shall.be
Interpreted as talisvlig Custdmer'df any obilgation to company, Ineluding butngt: lfmxted te- Gustomers dbllgaﬂons to pay Gompany
for tha transportatlon service provided by Company. .

The terms of service and ths asgempanylng abligations of the parles will continye to,be governed by the Rules and Regulations of
the Florida Public Service Comntisslon, the Copary's F.P.8.C. Gas Tarlff, Sarvice Agreeman{(s) anid tohitratt(s) betwesn
Company and Cuslcmar

A COPY OF THIS FORM WILL BE FORWARDED TO CUSTOMER AND POOL MANAGER UPON APPROVAL BY COMPANY.

This Notice shail be interpratad, construed and governed by the laws of the State of Florlda, witheut regard to princlples of conflict
of law.

HOSE SIGNATURE APPEARS BELOW, reprasents and warrants that he or sha has authority to bipd the party
or she has exacuted this document.

EACH PERSO%\{
on whoge behdlf h

WREQUERIED BY:

FERT

Title

Signaiure

pa
Title —

L=
White -- Florida Public Utllitlas gfﬁany Yelfow — Pool Manager Pink - Customer %{

NFIDENT)S, -

I

ITEGRITY BUSINESS FORMS, INC.  (847) 698-2626 FAX (847} 608-4808 | { '
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FPUC

GA
iUS‘, 03-0634-2 Dkt 030003-GU

Year ending: 12/31/02 . 3 /as

n u | e Qg A Conbrndd \\ /

vt

{ne
PDQ CHANGE REQUEST FORM
Customer Name: 6@'{4\@5%& L’T) 50["7L£4‘// Telephons Number: '570/ —737—77~3?
Account Number I (a (? 2 ' Facsimils Number; ? 2 b 7 35 700 (4
Dats of Raquested Change: ‘ 2 ﬁ o;l

CUSTOMER HEREBY REQUESTS TO CHANGE THE DAILY DELIVERY QUANTITY FOR THE ACCOUNT LISTED ABOVE:
DAILY DELIVERY QUANTITY (DDQ) -~ THERMS PER DAY

- JAN “MAR APR MAY JUN
2300 2300 ) 2300 2360 D300
JuL AUG ocT NOV DEC
Q300 2300 2300 \J3300 5300 X200

Customer must submit this form ten (10) warking days prior to the dée of requested change. Customar may submit this form via fassimils
at (881) 838-1713 or other number as dasignated by Company, provided Company recelves the original, hard-copy within seven (7)
business days of raceipt of the facsimiie copy. Failure to submlt this thrm Is & timely manner may lead to a delay in implsmenting the
requasted change. Customer is responsible for obtaining the signaturelof their Pact Manager acknowledging the raquested change In Daily
Dalivery Quantity, Company will raview Customer's requested changein Dally Delivery Quantity and reservas the right to disapprova any
changa request that cannat be substantiated by Customer’s his

torical copsumption, additions of equipment or In the case of & new Customer
projacted attached load or historical consumption of & similarly stuated ustomer.

A COPY OF THIS FORM WILL BE FORWARDED TO CUSTOMER AND POOL MANAGER LPON APPROVAL BY COMPANY.

EACH PERSON WHOSE SIGNATURE APPEA|

RS BELOW, represents akd wamants that he or she has authatity to bind the partyon
whose behalf he or she has exacuted this dacument.
4 ACKNOWLEDGER BY: APPRI D BY:
us

pany Slgnature

%{e( Oég. f’ __réﬁ/lj \\ n_%*QSuFP]ﬁ!ﬁaneggf

sy ) by 70

) : _
T | L

INTEGRITY BUSINESS FORMS, INC.  (847) 698-2626  FAX (547} §98-4508
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A
i%s: 03-063-4-2 Dkt 030003-GU
Year ending: 12/31/02

It

|

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY
POOL MANAGER AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT executed by and between FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY (“Company”) and the undersigning prospective
Pool Manager (“Undersigned™).

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Undersigned desires to operate as a Pool Manager on Contpany’s distribution system as such terms are defined in the
Company's F.P.S.C. Gas Tariff. and

WHEREAS, the Company’s F.P.S.C. Gas Tariff requires, among other things, that the Undersigned execute this agreement to the

Company,;

NOW THEREFORE, in order to induce the Company to permit the Undersigned ta operate as a Pool Manager on its distribution system

1.

2

Pool Manager agrees to comply with and be subject to all the provisions of the Company’s F.P.S.C. Gas Tariff

relating to the Pool Manager.
Notices or communications to the Undersigned may be given to:

Mailing Address:

e

- and for other good and valuable consideration, the Undersigned hereby agrees with the Company as follows:

n

——— __cprime Flor{da, Inc,
1099 18" Street, Sui )
Denver. Colorada 80202

Attention: Helena Grepardo
{303) 308-2759
(3031296-3659

elena.grenat: time.co!

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Undersigned has executed this Agreement as of the 23rd day of May , in the year of 2001

¢ prime Florida, Inc

Full Neme of Prospective ool Mangger
- ’ -
By: .

Title: President

h
ACCEPTED by Florida Pyplic Utilities Company on £33 of Mey , Joe) .

By:

ATV

Title:

: \Y

252

gﬁ;

Paol Manager Account Number assigned by Florida Public Utilities Company

\!

(VAN

|

|
|

INTEGRITY BUSINESS FORMS, INC.

I

|

I

(847) 698-2626 FAX (547) 698-4608




